ESD Bags
SA
Polyethylene antistatic bags are designed to replace
static-generating packaging materials, protecting
components handled into the E.P.A.. Ammine-free,
flexible, pink-transparent, strong sealings, durable
ESD features, ESD symbol included on each bag.
Wide range dimensions available.
Item Description Part Number
SA 1015 Antistatic bag dim.:100x150mm. ISA1015012
SA 1520 Antistatic bag dim.:150x200mm. ISA1015012
SA 1525 Antistatic bag dim.:150x250mm. ISA1525012
SA 1530 Antistatic bag dim.:150x300mm. ISA1530012
SA 2020 Antistatic bag dim.:200x200mm. ISA2020012
SA 2025 Antistatic bag dim.:200x250mm. ISA2025012
SA 2030 Antistatic bag dim.:200x300mm ISA2030012
SA 2530 Antistatic bag dim.:250x300mm ISA2530012
SA 2535 Antistatic bag dim.:250x350mm ISA2535012
SA 3040 Antistatic bag dim.:300x400mm. ISA3040012
SA 3045 Antistatic bag dim.:300x450mm. ISA3045012
SA 3545 Antistatic bag dim.:350x450mm. ISA3545012
SA 4045 Antistatic bag dim.:400x450mm. ISA4045012
SA 4560 Antistatic bag dim.:450x610mm. ISA4560012